10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

27

28

TA

TA

TA

TA

6.C.

TA

6.8

TA

A

6.A

6.8

TA

7B

6.B

6.A

TA

TA

7B

i.B

7B

7.C.

T.A

7.B

6.C

6.A

7.B

7.B

6.C

240

225

194

193

192

189

182

180

178

174

172

172

168

165

164

162

161

160

157

167

157

157

156

156

154

154

152

152

Franék Jan

Jichova Simena
Petrova Adéla
Basistova Sarah
Haymann Jakub
Walisch Filip
Stankova Katefina
Movodvorska Eligka
Sedlak Martin

Stétinova Eva

Freudenschussova lrena

Sladka Eva
BratrSovska Nicola
Caplova Karclina
Hait manova Lucie
Velat Ondrg
Mikitinska Klara
Frana Jifi

Hlavatek Matg
Hovorova Adéla
Jakl Dominik

Tichy Daniel
Klabouchova Tereza
Plachy Martin
Divoky Vladimir
Sklenarova Eliska

Brothanek Robin

Gasseldorferova Zuzana



